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Women / 4 / 9 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jamie Tevis466
Extreme

9.200 8.650 9.1009.000 35.950
2T 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Linn Daskam473
Rising Star

9.050 9.200 9.0008.600 35.850
5 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

Abigail McMahon462
Extreme

8.450 8.900 9.0008.800 35.150
15 6 2 2T 3 

3 

Makenna Weldon409
Verduzco's

8.400 9.000 8.8008.500 34.700
16T 4T 6T 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Lum407
Verduzco's

8.800 9.100 8.4508.150 34.500
7 3 14T 8T 5 

5 

Laci Falconer479
Rising Star

9.200 8.050 8.6508.550 34.450
2T 15 5 5 6 

6 

Haley Higginbothem460
Extreme

9.200 8.200 8.3508.500 34.250
2T 14 6T 11 7T

7T

Juliahna Beery410
Verduzco's

8.650 9.150 8.5507.900 34.250
11T 2 18 7 7T

7T

Neely Nagaye422
Cal Sports

8.700 8.850 8.4508.150 34.150
9T 7 14T 8T 9 

9 

Logan Falkel471
Rising Star

9.400 8.400 7.9008.350 34.050
1 12T 11T 13T 10 

10 

Alyssa Nan412
Verduzco's

8.500 8.650 8.4008.400 33.950
13T 8T 9T 10 11 

11 

Isabella Fernandez457
Extreme

9.000 7.600 8.2508.350 33.200
6 18 11T 12 12T

12T

Abigail Scribner464
Extreme

8.700 7.300 8.6008.600 33.200
9T 19 3T 6 12T

12T

Hillary Hernandez449
Top Flight

8.350 9.000 7.6008.200 33.150
19T 4T 13 19 14 

14 

Brianna Da Rosa417
Cal Sports

8.500 8.000 7.8008.400 32.700
13T 16T 9T 16 15T

15T

Ciara Lopez450
Top Flight

8.400 8.400 7.9008.000 32.700
16T 12T 17 13T 15T

15T

Alicia Krueger472
Rising Star

8.350 8.000 7.6508.500 32.500
19T 16T 6T 18 17 

17 

Gabriela Garcia419
Cal Sports

8.750 8.500 7.5007.600 32.350
8 11 19 21 18 

18 

Sydney Young443
Santa Cruz Sports

8.650 8.650 7.5507.250 32.100
11T 8T 20 20 19 

19 

Juliana Aliotti470
Rising Star

8.300 7.100 7.7008.100 31.200
21 20 16 17 20 

20 

Anna Turk434
USA Sports-Hollister

8.400 6.800 7.8506.900 29.950
16T 21 21 15 21 

21 
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